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25, 26 e 27 de Maio - Autddromo Curitiba/Pinhais-PR

ETAPA SUPERBIKE PARANAENSE 2018

SUPERBIKE/SUPERSPORT ESCOLA
20 TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:13:55

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km
25/05/2018 11:46-

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3
(21) Cleber Miranda
1 12:18:40.872 2:01.933 47.338 34.477
2 12:20:27.322 1:46.450 32.630 41.756 32.064
3 12:22:01.160 1:33.838 23.213 38.251 32.374
4 12:23:33.685 1:32.525 23.215 37.753 31.557
5 12:25:06.029 1:32.344 23.050 37.692 31.602
6 12:26:38.447 1:32.418 23.183 38.252 30.983
7 12:28:50.581 2:12.134 23.250 58.340 50.544
8 12:31:00.797 2:10.216 31.393 48.741 50.082
(7) Artur Gontijo
1 12:18:03.466 1:54.378 44772 35.560
2 12:19:43.024 1:39.558 25.375 39.843 34.340
3 12:21:20.141 1:37.117 23.596 40.643 32.878
4 12:22:54.938 1:34.797 22.730 38.954 33.113
5 12:24:29.845 1:34.907 23.637 38.418 32.852
6 12:26:03.663 1:33.818 23.481 38.118 32.219
7 12:27:39.197 1:35.534 25.289 38.204 32.041
8 12:29:13.122 1:33.925 23.567 37.955 32.403
9 12:30:47.273 1:34.151 23.462 38.373 32.316
10 12:32:20.936 1:33.663 23.740 37.972 31.951
(26) Claudio Filho
1 12:19:16.976 1:46.338 42.036 33.451
2 12:20:56.094 1:39.118 24.862 40.822 33.434
3 12:22:33.842 1:37.748 24.146 40.480 33.122
4 12:24:09.570 1:35.728 23.795 39.848 32.085
5 12:25:46.048 1:36.478 24.104 39.799 32.575
6 12:27:23.300 1:37.252 23.988 39.937 33.327
p7 12:30:21.102 2:57.802 24.089 41.784
8 12:32:04.106 1:43.004 40.480 32.497
(210) Franco Lopes "Mineiro"
1 12:19:36.776 1:56.974 44.287 34913
2 12:21:19.409 1:42.633 25.180 42.483 34.970
3 12:23:00.782 1:41.373 25.434 42.041 33.898
4 12:24:41.327 1:40.545 24.896 41.653 33.996
5 12:26:21.930 1:40.603 24.842 41.793 33.968
6 12:28:01.412 1:39.482 24.820 40.846 33.816
7 12:29:41.567 1:40.155 24914 41.713 33.528
8 12:31:20.138 1:38.571 24.598 40.664 33.309

(49) Diogo Correa

1 12:17:49.292 1:51.796 45.004 34.831
2 12:19:47.072 1:57.780 28.041 56.451 33.288
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